Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06661642

Name of Company

Cornerstone Media International Limited

i

Brendan P Hogan, 4th Floor Churchgate House, Bolton, BL1 1HL

the liquidator{s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 31 January 2017

Sugnedﬂ ] M Date 31 January 2017

Anderson Brookes |nsolve§1cy Practitiongrs Limited

4th Floor Churchgate Hduse For Official Use
Insalvency Section Post Room

Bolton

BL1 1HL

\\ e

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow
0710212017 #1386

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Comerstone Media Intemational Limited

on the 31 January 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 15

Statement of truth

| balieve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name hhehelas M. Coopess
o
Signed / Figin "
N
Dated _ m{/o;. / KO/




Coemerstone Media International Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 January 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realse

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subjeet to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Stogk 125,080 00 12,500 800
Debtors 7.000.00 3.500.00
Cash in Mand £,004.00 4000400
Estimated lotal asgets available for preferential creditars 20,000.00

Qnawre Qﬂ/&!ﬁ Dae _ r/2/ ;gog 2
|

¥




". Cemerstone Media Internationat Limited
Statcment Of Affairs as at 31 January 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated lo

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carvigd from Page A) 20.000.00
Liabitities
Preierentut Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficlancyisurplus as regards preferontial creditors 20,000.00
Dabts secured by floating charge pee 15 September 2003
Qiher Pre 15 Septumber 2003 Flostng Charge Creditors
N NIL
20,000 60
imated prescroed pant of net propenty where applicable (10 carry fonward) NIL
timated total asscts available for floating charge holders 20.000.00
Debis secursd by fioating charges post 15 September 2003
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 20,000 00
Estimaled prescribed pan of net propesty where appheable (brought down) NIL
Total assets availabie to unsecured creditors 20,000 QD
Unsecurad non-preferental claims {excluding any shortizll to fisating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 156,794 00
Directors 20,000 00
Banks/nstitutions 10,000.00
DHS 3.600.00
Custems & Excise 700.00
211,084.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shordall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (191,094.00)
gﬁmarted deficiency/surplus as regards craditors (191.094,00)
Issuad and called up capital
Ordinasy Sharcholders 80 30
55.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {191,193 00)

Signature _’Jé’}l,u. . Date ot Z; faciz




. Cernerstone Media International Limited

AS5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures

Key

Namo

c100

C300

CAQ0

CAL2

CADI

CBoi

ceor

ccea

Pan10fa

t and 1 Internet
711 Lee Rosd
Chesterbrook
Fesnsylvania
United Siates
19087

3D Content Hub

FAQ Torsten Hoffman, 2-2 Moona Court
Chadslone

WViciong

Aurstratia

Ages Wild

FAQ Nigal Asque

43 Meckienburgh Sgquare
Landon

WCHN 2/)

Active Entertarnment

FAD Ken Baddish, Cmino Vieyo Road
California

Urited States

Andrews UK

FAQ Paul Andrewss, 3rd Flaor
The Hat Faciory

£5-87 Bule Sticet

Luton

LU1 2EY

Big Pigtures Digital Produciions

FAQ Ryan Mulins, 1023 Falkland Rood
Victona

Canada

VES4M3

Beoks Plus

FRO Anas Kamar
401 Edgware Road
Landon

w2 18T

Bntish Telacom
PLCBY
Newgale Street
Londen
ECYATAJ

Cine du Mcnde
FAQ Steve Kirkharn
51 Moulsham Drve
Chelmsiord

CM2 9PZ

185 SOL Ver 2030

18000

300D

385.00

22900

1,237.00

3,385.00

118.00

1,966.00

600

01 February 2017 % 43



i -

W T e p——

- T

m T e T e — ok
- Cornorstone Media Internatlonal Llrmted
« A5 2Unsecurcd Creditors Statement of Affairs Flgures

by

-t

Key

- owm R v -

Name

ccm

Ginzam

3 -,

Rabans Lane’

Aylesbury . -
- w wpme HP18 8BTS . - - ;
CCD2 63,183.00 o

Fop =y

~r
e

Chve Cooper
12 ACEr Avenue -
Tunbrigge Wells “

.

TN2 5407 ™ . Yo
. .
# -+, C0O00""- Dawd Kirsch 2 oF

wedr
'

210 Fifth Avenue, New Yark - 1« « - oo
Umied Stetes o » N Ay’

irg, S ; . 3w > - . - . in

, CE1 Eduard- Muller—Stras&e “t et s : R R

Buzh Medla  Group, 5809? Hagenﬁ, LT . .

Gem\any SO o LT - -

' Q C- . o I g
=00 Engo Fllrns ¢ N T e 152.00 .

¢ FAD Bond Wong ST TR M »

254 Lyoa Road’ ,

. Hersham, * CL )

KV12 3Py / » ' R S :t“ 3 . .

1.061.00 |

v

LR LRI

e

£
iy
+
é
¥
-
.

CFOG

IR

Felix Fdms:, ,, ",h LT .
FAD Richard Felix .. Lt e Ta 4
Hilton Business Park T
DEI’b’y RN, Tt > H R L iq. e \g v
DESS SFJ o

v ’ 1 L
o e T P CONL .

FFmrcAn T § - 42.00>

<
-

CF02

e

CFOt

- CGoD

- TF

ELL R

CHOO Y

CFG3 -

Page 2 of 4

FAD Jlonas Raﬂnda_ll Bengsumdsg%tgq 20

Stackhoim™ -
Sweden co

F un Faunry Fdmg

FAQ Andress Baum, Hummehveg 48
3425 Kassel .
,Gcfman;

Gangster Video §
FAO Liam Galvin
14 Fumace Dnve -
Thrapsten " '

NN14 4RP

I S [ .
HM Revenue 8. Cusmmd‘ -
"5th Floor ©

,Regian House -

Jarnes Slnae, a

"Liverpoo) .
L75 5AD -

HM Ravenue & Customs.
. Quiringtan Bndge House
_Bamington Road ~°
 Worthing

West Suszex ®
'BN12 45T

PS5 S0L Ver 2010 _

256 00!

Ty

B84 GD

700 Q0"

=t

‘360000

«é‘f

01 February 2017 14-23



- Comerstona Media international Limited
"AS5 . Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures

Hey Name E

CGHOA HOWIOVD 11230
FAQ David Willoughby, Egans Ingtes
30430 Cehegm
furcia
Spain

CJoo Joff Filens 546.00
FAQ Jefi Alkenzn, 143 Hickory Hill Circle
Osterville
UsSA

cLa0 Liquid Godd 17900
FAD Gerry
25-26 Daneheath Business Park
Newionabboi
T2 6TL

.MOG Media Box 3300
FAQ Hiary Lambert
2 The Mangr House
Stzne Slrect
Billingshui st
RH14 3GN

CNDO NatWest Bank PLG 40.,000.00
89 Mount Pleasant Road
Tunbndge Welis
Kent
TN 1QJ

CNO1 Nick Cooper 40,000 0O
12 Acer Avenug
Tunbridge Wells
TNZ 5J0

CPUD Pen & Sword 1,530 00
FAD Jacqw
Unils 12-13 Beevor Stiest
. Pantefraci Road
Bamsley
571 16N

£ROD Relish T 00
FAC Jasper
Studio 2 Satisiaction House
49 atlanta Street
London
SWeE 6T

LRO1 Retro Compulers §8.438.00
34 Counthope Road
Londan
NW3 2LD

Fage 3ol 4 125 50L ver 2030 01 Febeuary 2017 14 43



- Comerstone Media International Limited
‘A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statament of Affairs Figures

Key Naine

CS0D Starlte
FAQ Shahid
4-5 Broughton Trading Estate
Sallorg
A7 1UH

CTO0 Tigexidy Films
FAQ Nikk
23 Blandiord Court
London
N1 45A

977 00

31 Entrias Totalling

211,094.00

& - Denotes associate credior

i*age 4 of 4 ™S SQL Ver 2010

01 Febmunry 2877 14.43



i

v

-
+ v - ] " - ' - . 4 R . >
“ .
‘-. . oas u
Wb bl LIOZ A811334 1D 1 0107 404 DS Selt L 19 | abey
MR : _
T A
u V :
i Y
¥ ‘
- 4 : ‘-
. .__ EURZ
" . L TRy R i
1 L « s . .
h 4 * . " o
h - - b s b L
ﬂ* P .t...wq. -..v‘.. w..;~ PR
1 H N | I R ! L -~ 7Y
! P st tyP N .
L4 - nrh..}- . Np A
’ ...ﬂ.. - 2 * .:..waf ..w‘ ..,,ﬂr.r.lt - ,
. ¢ Mo \xw... 52 - oo ..,._.
-~ f T?r . ¥ . i- . = .& » .
— m. - M......_ P LIRS - au.w_ & .3:
-~ * - o - - ,-. L
o %, “!.. g 4™ t [ R roE
_ . b i . , u/, - by ey .
T S i
s L] m.._ - - 0 b
M - . m.-... a . “ . = i . . .u“'\k
oo BT o ¢
P ; Cod i Y
. AR R P 3 “tes, 2 -
) P A B X U R
. T Lo A
R ' ‘ vy v " -
: - . ..Mm: 1».4” .__f..- ‘ l—.\v... A s N
L 48
T TR : ‘
L % ounm 4_. - o . - . 3
- e e .
3 » “m [ PN - e 3
' v raw o adkn o~ r
v P L .
* _n o t..‘.....r‘. = S .
m . . L e .
K k2 - <y
66 . - R ows ux e e e e - .. - e - Bujjio, soua 2
- L T - R R A = ~ P s R = N
£6 Q> e6 o ! L DG ZNJ, ‘Siena a8pLqunL "anary o0y gt -, Jad00?) WHOVIEIN $SIOUIIN )+ 0DOH .
" 3 ¥Q: ¢ N OrS ENL 'stopA 00ppqun) ‘arudny Jady 2y radosn Auouuy BRID W, + 10OH §
Limor  tsomor  mo et . . Tesoippy + - T L eweN: - AW :
. - - - . ~
¢
1 PR PR ) o R
w : L. Sioploudjeys-y
b it . . PO |BUORBUIOI BIPD SUDISIRNIDD
: N
“ n A L
- - L + —h e P _



